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THIS FLOORPLAN IS SUBJECT TO APPROVAL FROM THE VENUE AND LOCAL AUTHORITIES
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WHEN HALLS 4 & 5 ARE IN USE
TOGETHER THIS 3MTR GANGWAY IS COMPULSORY
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Solution Center Theatre Demo
Showcase

Charging Lounge

Simulator / Activity

Orgs Stand

Simulator / Activity

Seating

F&BF&B

Seating SeatingFestival Exhibitions

3 7 11 15

EF1

EF13

EF7 EF8

EF14

EF2

EF11

EF17

EF5

EF18

EF6

EF12

EF15 EF16

16

13 14

12

9 10

8

5 6

4

1 2

EF3 EF4

EF19 EF24
EF20 EF23

EF9 EF10

EF21 EF22

ENTRANCE

2.
0

2.
0

2.
0

2.
0

2.
0

2.
0

Meeting Pods




